
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

West Beard 6

Start 3-12-18
6 soil 6 Finish 3-14-18
29 clay/gravel 35
98 shale 133
37 lime 170
4 shale 174
23 lime 197
84 shale 281
57 lime 338 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 988.9’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 115sxs  

30 shale 368
11 lime 379
50 shale 429
73 lime 502
6 shale 508
50 lime 558

170 shale 728
25 lime 753
63 shale 816
35 lime 851
12 shale 863
9 lime 872
12 shale 884
7 lime 891
6 shale 897
5 lime 902
35 shale 937
4 Sandy shale 941 Odor
7 Bkn sand 948 Good show
46 shale 994 T.D.
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